Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 15, 2007 C, +50 & Vintage
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 C Bike 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:04 00:08:04 22.31
00:15:19 00:07:15 24.83
00:22:43 00:07:24 24.32
00:29:55 00:07:12 25
00:37:13 00:07:18 24.66
00:44:27 00:07:14 24.88
00:51:35 00:07:08 25.23
00:58:53 00:07:18 24.66
01:06:13 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:07:21 24.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 7 19 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:01 00:08:01 22.45
00:16:33 00:08:32 21.09
00:30:58 00:14:25 12.49
00:39:05 00:08:07 22.18
00:46:58 00:07:53 22.83
00:54:49 00:07:51 22.93
01:02:37 00:07:48 23.08
Averages: 00:08:57 21.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
64 Petta, John, 757735 C Bike 8 8 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:15 00:08:08 22.13
00:24:16 00:08:01 22.45
00:32:14 00:07:58 22.59
00:40:23 00:08:09 22.09
00:48:39 00:08:16 21.77
00:56:10 00:07:31 23.95
01:03:43 00:07:33 23.84
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Averages: 00:07:58 22.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
65 Liberty, Brad, applied C Bike 3 30 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 2151
00:16:20 00:07:58 22.59
00:33:24 00:17:04 10.55
Averages: 00:11:08 18.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Rajek, Pete, 580676 +50 Bike 8 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:24 00:08:24 21.43
00:16:39 00:08:15 21.82
00:25:05 00:08:26 21.34
00:33:35 00:08:30 21.18
00:41:48 00:08:13 2191
00:50:10 00:08:22 2151
00:58:11 00:08:01 22.45
01:06:08 00:07:57 22.64
Averages: 00:08:16 21.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
82 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 C Bike 8 11 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 20.15
00:17:02 00:08:06 22.22
00:25:06 00:08:04 22.31
00:33:10 00:08:04 2231
00:41:11 00:08:01 22.45
00:49:12 00:08:01 22.45
00:57:13 00:08:01 22.45
01:05:07 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:08:08 22.14
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 7 20 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:49 00:08:49 20.42
00:17:44 00:08:55 20.19
00:26:45 00:09:01 19.96
00:35:42 00:08:57 20.11
00:45:16 00:09:34 18.82
00:54:17 00:09:01 19.96
01:03:03 00:08:46 20.53
Averages: 00:09:00 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Berna, Clyde, 260606 C Bike 7 24 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 17.73
00:19:31 00:09:22 19.22
00:27:56 00:08:25 21.39
00:35:53 00:07:57 22.64
00:50:25 00:14:32 12.39
00:58:37 00:08:12 21.95
01:07:17 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:09:37 19.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 8 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 22.78
00:15:43 00:07:49 23.03
00:23:40 00:07:57 22.64
00:31:32 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:33 00:08:01 22.45
00:47:29 00:07:56 22.69
00:55:28 00:07:59 22.55
01:03:38 00:08:10 22.04
Averages: 00:07:57 22.63
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Blank, Brian, 124190 C Bike 4 29 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:31 00:14:31 12.4
00:35:11 00:20:40 8.71
00:54:56 00:19:45 9.11
01:13:13 00:18:17 9.85
Averages: 00:18:18 10.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 8 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 21.51
00:16:37 00:08:15 21.82
00:24:50 00:08:13 2191
00:33:00 00:08:10 22.04
00:41:00 00:08:00 22.5
00:49:21 00:08:21 21.56
00:57:26 00:08:05 22.27
01:06:47 00:09:21 19.25
Averages: 00:08:21 21.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
142 Casper, Tim, 230648 C Bike 8 9 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 21.86
00:16:18 00:08:04 2231
00:24:45 00:08:27 21.3
00:32:37 00:07:52 22.88
00:40:44 00:08:07 22.18
00:48:32 00:07:48 23.08
00:56:13 00:07:41 23.43
01:03:52 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:07:59 22.57
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
143 Wren, Jeff, 228114 C Bike 6 25 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:35 00:09:35 18.78
00:19:04 00:09:29 18.98
00:32:51 00:13:47 13.06
00:42:06 00:09:15 19.46
00:51:02 00:08:56 20.15
01:00:18 00:09:16 19.42
Averages: 00:10:03 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 8 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 21.64
00:16:35 00:08:16 21.77
00:24:47 00:08:12 21.95
00:32:57 00:08:10 22.04
00:40:57 00:08:00 225
00:49:01 00:08:04 22.31
00:57:10 00:08:09 22.09
01:05:24 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:08:10 22.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Skenandore, JD, 256634 C Bike 8 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:59 00:07:59 22.55
00:15:45 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:14 00:07:29 24.05
00:30:50 00:07:36 23.68
00:38:50 00:08:00 225
00:46:50 00:08:00 225
00:54:44 00:07:54 22.78
01:02:48 00:08:04 2231
Averages: 00:07:51 22.94
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Kaczmarowski, Rick, 644219 +50 Bike 7 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:18:18 00:09:06 19.78
00:28:03 00:09:45 18.46
00:37:48 00:09:45 18.46
00:47:25 00:09:37 18.72
00:57:05 00:09:40 18.62
01:06:44 00:09:39 18.65
Averages: 00:09:32 18.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 C Bike 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 22.69
00:15:36 00:07:40 23.48
00:22:50 00:07:14 24.88
00:30:08 00:07:18 24.66
00:37:18 00:07:10 25.12
00:44:36 00:07:18 24.66
00:51:54 00:07:18 24.66
00:59:14 00:07:20 24.55
01:06:41 00:07:27 24.16
Averages: 00:07:25 24.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
282 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 8 18 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 20.97
00:16:59 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:40 00:08:41 20.73
00:34:15 00:08:35 20.97
00:42:46 00:08:31 21.14
00:51:22 00:08:36 20.93
00:59:53 00:08:31 21.14
01:08:26 00:08:33 21.05
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Averages: 00:08:33 21.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 7 22 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:25 00:08:25 21.39
00:17:16 00:08:51 20.34
00:25:31 00:08:15 21.82
00:35:44 00:10:13 17.62
00:44:46 00:09:02 19.93
00:56:56 00:12:10 14.79
01:06:01 00:09:05 19.82
Averages: 00:09:26 19.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
359 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 4 28 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:46 00:14:46 12.19
00:37:35 00:22:49 7.89
00:57:46 00:20:11 8.92
01:09:59 00:12:13 14.73
Averages: 00:17:30 10.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
369 Maithys, Garrett, 854585 C Bike 8 15 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:08 00:08:16 21.77
00:25:32 00:08:24 21.43
00:33:35 00:08:03 22.36
00:41:45 00:08:10 22.04
00:50:11 00:08:26 21.34
00:58:12 00:08:01 22.45
01:06:22 00:08:10 22.04
Averages: 00:08:18 21.72
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Kau, Dillion, 813686 C Bike 8 10 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:51 00:07:51 22.93
00:15:25 00:07:34 23.79
00:23:17 00:07:52 22.88
00:31:32 00:08:15 21.82
00:39:29 00:07:57 22.64
00:47:36 00:08:07 22.18
00:55:59 00:08:23 21.47
01:04:28 00:08:29 21.22
Averages: 00:08:04 22.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Kau, Robert, applied C Bike 8 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 22.09
00:15:48 00:07:39 23.53
00:23:20 00:07:32 23.89
00:30:53 00:07:33 23.84
00:38:17 00:07:24 24.32
00:45:35 00:07:18 24.66
00:52:59 00:07:24 24.32
01:00:23 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:07:33 23.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
410 Bible, Dylan, applied C Bike 5 27 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:31 00:11:31 15.63
00:20:16 00:08:45 20.57
00:28:35 00:08:19 21.64
00:36:47 00:08:12 21.95
00:45:30 00:08:43 20.65
Averages: 00:09:06 20.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 Meyer, Dan, 231271 C Bike 8 17 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:41 00:08:41 20.73
00:17:33 00:08:52 20.3
00:25:45 00:08:12 21.95
00:34:21 00:08:36 20.93
00:42:47 00:08:26 21.34
00:51:17 00:08:30 21.18
00:59:37 00:08:20 21.6
01:08:17 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:08:32 21.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
426 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 6 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 16.12
00:21:28 00:10:18 17.48
00:32:20 00:10:52 16.56
00:42:47 00:10:27 17.22
00:53:13 00:10:26 17.25
01:03:32 00:10:19 17.45
Averages: 00:10:35 17.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 HAYES, CRAIG, 508697 Vintage 8 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:02 00:08:02 22.41
00:16:20 00:08:18 21.69
00:24:37 00:08:17 21.73
00:33:04 00:08:27 21.3
00:41:18 00:08:14 21.86
00:49:29 00:08:11 22
00:57:40 00:08:11 22
01:05:54 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:08:14 21.86
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Alanka, Erick, 969310 C Bike 7 21 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 20.89
00:18:34 00:09:57 18.09
00:27:30 00:08:56 20.15
00:36:34 00:09:04 19.85
00:45:53 00:09:19 19.32
00:54:48 00:08:55 20.19
01:03:30 00:08:42 20.69
Averages: 00:09:04 19.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
591 Donovan, Shane, 795705 C Bike 9 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 22.74
00:15:20 00:07:25 24.27
00:22:44 00:07:24 24.32
00:30:19 00:07:35 23.74
00:37:29 00:07:10 25.12
00:45:01 00:07:32 23.89
00:52:30 00:07:29 24.05
00:59:56 00:07:26 24.22
01:07:50 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:07:32 23.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
672 Ludwig, Joe, 380542 C Bike 9 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:49 00:07:49 23.03
00:15:16 00:07:27 24.16
00:22:41 00:07:25 24.27
00:30:11 00:07:30 24
00:37:22 00:07:11 25.06
00:44:49 00:07:27 24.16
00:52:15 00:07:26 24.22
00:59:46 00:07:31 23.95
01:07:11 00:07:25 24.27

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/16/07 11:29:17



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 11

9/16/2007 11:29:17 AM
Event: September 15, 2007 C, +50 & Vintage

Averages: 00:07:28 24.12
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